PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
PROVINCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICE

(SELECTION FROM MINISTERIAL QUOTA)
WRITTEN COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION-2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 37 candidates
for recruitment to 18 POSTS OF PROVINCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICE (MINISTERIAL QUOTA)

(BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT)

have been provisionally cleared for Psychological Assessment & Interview as a result of Written
Examination held from 14-06-2019 to 15-06-2019.

2.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring all original academic certificates, CNIC etc. (along with two sets of photocopies of all

these documents) at the time of Psychological Assessment & Interview. Call up letters for

Psychological Assessment & Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through email and SMS.

S.NO. ROLL NO.

NAME OF CANDIDATE

FATHER’S NAME

O 00 N O Ul b WIN P

N
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

10416
10845
10846
10848
10952
11027
11164
11181
11239
11359
11386

11439
11491
11533
11585
11701
11724
11728
11953
12145
12187
12240
12294
12303
12345
12534
12637
12672

ALl AFRAZ

IMRAN NAWAB

IMRAN RAFIQUE

IMRAN SAFDAR

KHALIL AHMAD

MIR RUMMAN KHALIL
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD ASIF YAQUB
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JALIL UR REHMAN KHAN

ANJUM

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN SIAL
MUHAMMAD NAVEED HAIDER
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD WASEEM MALIK
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER SALEEM
SAEED AHMAD

SOHAIL RIAZ

SYED MUHAMMAD AZ|Z ALI NAQVI
TANVIR ARSHAD SAADI
USAMA AMANAT

USMAN RAZA

WAQAS ZAFAR

SHABANA NAZEER

KAMRAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAAL CH.

MUHAMMAD SHARIF
NAWAB DIN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
S D SAFDAR

SAEED AKHTAR

MIR MUHAMMAD KHALIL
MUHAMMAD JAVED
BARKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD YAQUB
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

SHAHAMAD ALI SIAL
GULZAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD FAZAL

AZIZ HUSSAIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD JAFFAR
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SYED ALI RAZA NAQVI

SYED MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
AMANAT ALI

GHULAM SARWAR

ZAFAR IQBAL AHMED
NAZEER AHMED

SHABBIR AHMAD

CH. MUHAMMAD SHARIF

Page 1 of 2



S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME
29 12734 MUHAMMAD SAFEER AHMED FAZAL HUSSAIN
30 12818 SHAMAS UR REHMAN AZIZ UR REHMAN
31 13310 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN
32 13552 SAIJID IQBAL HASHIM ALI
33 13570 SHAHBAZ AHMAD KHAN BAHAWAL KHAN
34 13602 SYED NAJAF ABBAS SHAH SYED IQBAL HUSSAIN
35 14100 HASSAN SHAFIQ SHAFIQ AHMED
36 14110 ISHTIAQ AHMAD GHULAM MUSTAFA
37 14546 FAIZ FARID KHAWAJA BAKHSH

3.

Candidature of one candidate namely Qamar Islam S/o Muhammad Islam bearing Roll No

11863 has been cancelled on account of violation of instructions to candidates.

4.

This result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered

if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently

for any claim for final selection.

Note:-

Dated:

The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked/ recounting
of their marks, can apply within 7 days of the declaration of this
result. After which no request for rechecking/ recounting of marks
will be entertained.

09 -10-2019
Case No: 16C2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
Secretary
Punjab Public Service Commission

Page 2 of 2



