

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION PROVINCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICE (SELECTION FROM MINISTERIAL QUOTA) WRITTEN COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION—2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 37 candidates</u> <u>for recruitment to 18 POSTS OF PROVINCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICE (MINISTERIAL QUOTA)</u> (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT) have been provisionally cleared for Psychological Assessment & Interview as a result of Written Examination held from 14-06-2019 to 15-06-2019.

2. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original academic certificates, CNIC etc. (along with two sets of photocopies of all these documents) at the time of Psychological Assessment & Interview. Call up letters for Psychological Assessment & Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through email and SMS.

S.NO. ROLL NO.		NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10416	ALI AFRAZ	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
2	10845	IMRAN NAWAB	NAWAB DIN
3	10846	IMRAN RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
4	10848	IMRAN SAFDAR	S D SAFDAR
5	10952	KHALIL AHMAD	SAEED AKHTAR
6	11027	MIR RUMMAN KHALIL	MIR MUHAMMAD KHALIL
7	11164	MUHAMMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD JAVED
8	11181	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	BARKAT ALI
9	11239	MUHAMMAD ASIF YAQUB	MUHAMMAD YAQUB
10	11359	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
11	11386	MUHAMMAD JALIL UR REHMAN KHAN ANJUM	ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
12	11439	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN SIAL	SHAHAMAD ALI SIAL
13	11491	MUHAMMAD NAVEED HAIDER	GULZAR AHMAD
14	11533	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	MUHAMMAD FAZAL
15	11585	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	AZIZ HUSSAIN
16	11701	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MALIK	MALIK MUHAMMAD ANWAR
17	11724	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YASEEN
18	11728	MUHAMMAD ZAHEER SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
19	11953	SAEED AHMAD	MUHAMMAD JAFFAR
20	12145	SOHAIL RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
21	12187	SYED MUHAMMAD AZIZ ALI NAQVI	SYED ALI RAZA NAQVI
22	12240	TANVIR ARSHAD SAADI	SYED MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
23	12294	USAMA AMANAT	AMANAT ALI
24	12303	USMAN RAZA	GHULAM SARWAR
25	12345	WAQAS ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL AHMED
26	12534	SHABANA NAZEER	NAZEER AHMED
27	12637	KAMRAN AHMAD	SHABBIR AHMAD
28	12672	MUHAMMAD AFZAAL CH.	CH. MUHAMMAD SHARIF

S.NO.	ROLL NO	. NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME	
29	12734	MUHAMMAD SAFEER AHMED	FAZAL HUSSAIN	
30	12818	SHAMAS UR REHMAN	AZIZ UR REHMAN	
31	13310	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN	
32	13552	SAJID IQBAL	HASHIM ALI	
33	13570	SHAHBAZ AHMAD	KHAN BAHAWAL KHAN	
34	13602	SYED NAJAF ABBAS SHAH	SYED IQBAL HUSSAIN	
35	14100	HASSAN SHAFIQ	SHAFIQ AHMED	
36	14110	ISHTIAQ AHMAD	GHULAM MUSTAFA	
37	14546	FAIZ FARID	KHAWAJA BAKHSH	

- 3. Candidature of one candidate namely Qamar Islam S/o Muhammad Islam bearing Roll No **11863** has been cancelled on account of violation of instructions to candidates.
- 4. This result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Note:-

The candidates who want to get their papers <u>rechecked/ recounting</u> of their marks, can apply within 7 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/ recounting of marks will be entertained.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
Secretary
Punjab Public Service Commission

Dated: **09 -10-2019** Case No: **16C2019**